B-23
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
PS-8E $10 Pressure snubber for water or light oils
PS-8D 10 Pressure snubber for dense liquids or oils
PS-8G 10 Pressure snubber for gases and steam
GE-0624 110 Reference Book: The Wiley Engineer’s Desk Reference
� Excellent Total Accuracy
and Interchangeability

Process Temperature:
-40 to 100°C (-40 to 212°F)
Thermal Zero Effect: 2% FS
maximum over compensated
temperature range
Thermal Span Effect: 2% FS
maximum over compensated
temperature range
1-Year Stability: <0.25% FS
Proof Pressure: 2x FS
(750 psig for 500 psig range)
ACCESSORIES
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX180B-100GV, 0 to 100 psig transducer with 0 to 100 millivolt output, $165.
SILICON/BRASS
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS
WITH MILLIVOLT OUTPUT
PX180B-015GV, $165,
shown larger than actual size.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE PRESSURE RANGES
psi bar MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to -14.7 0 to -1.0 PX180B-015VACV $165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 1 0 to 68.9 mbar PX180B-001GV 185 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 6 0 to 414 mbar PX180B-006GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX180B-015GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX180B-030GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 60 0 to 4.1 PX180B-060GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX180B-100GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX180B-200GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX180B-300GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX180B-500GV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 15 -1.0 to 1.0 PX180B-015CV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 30 -1.0 to 2.1 PX180B-030CV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
-14.7 to 60 -1.0 to 4.1 PX180B-060CV 165 DP25B-S, DP41-S, DPiS Series
OMEGA’s PX180B Series
transducers, designed for
general industrial and commercial
requirements, offer excellent